Compact and flexible, the AeroGo® Air Caster Rigging Kit includes all the
components necessary to move loads up to 64,000 lbs. depending on module
size selected (see back for specifications). The Rigging Kit uses Aero-Casters
and compressed air to float heavy loads on a near-frictionless film of air. The kit
includes hoses, load modules, a control console, fittings, and aluminum tape.
System integrity is protected via a lockable industrial grade storage box for
portability and safe storage.
Unlimited Applications.  The Rigging Kit is ideal for moving heavy, awkward,

Combined
System & Box
Wt. (lbs)
Recommended
Air Volume**
(scfm)
Dimensions of each Load
Module LxWxH
(inches)
Box Dimensions***
LxWxH (in)
Box
Size
Lift Height
(inches)
4BK12NL	 10,000	 BN34	 12-1/8 x 12-1/8 x 1-7/8	 3/4	 98	 Small	 157
4BK15NL	 17,000	 BN34	 15-1/8 x 15-1/8 x 1-7/8	 7/8	 98	 Small	 192
4BK12NHDL	 20,000	 BN34	 12-1/8 x 12-1/8 x 1-7/8	 3/4	 112	 Small	 162
4BK21NL	 28,000	 BN64	 21-1/8 x 21-1/8 x 2	 1-1/8	 84	 Large	 247
4BK15NHDL	 34,000	 BN34	 15-1/8 x 15-1/8 x 1-7/8	 7/8	 140	 Small	 202
4BK21NHDL	 64,000	 BN64	 21-1/8 x 21-1/8 x 2	 1-1/4	 175	 Large	 262
Small	 12” and 15” 4K systems	 77	 19 x 32 x 18.25
Large	 21” 4K systems	 149	 24 x 48 x 28
Specifications
Storage Box